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Flo Kendro

GREEK RESTAURANT-BAR

TARAMOSALATA £5.00
A creamy, smooth and delicious dip made from fresh cod roe.

HOUMOUS (V) £5.00
Puréed chickpeas with virgin olive oil, lemon, garlic and tahini.

TZATZIKI (V) £5.00
Fresh yoghurt dip with cucumber, garlic, olive oil and mint.

TAHINI (V) £5.00

Ground sesame seeds blended with garlic, lemon juice and pure olive oil.

~ GET ALL 4 GREEK DIPS FOR £17.00 - IDEAL FOR SHARING ~

HALLOUMI (V) £5.45
A Greek Cypriot trademark cheese made from goats milk.

PASTOURMA £6.45
Tasty spicy beef sausage.

LOUNTZA £5.45
Smoked pork loin.

LOUKANIKA £6.45
Authentic village pork sausage,smoked and charcoal grilled.

MUSHROOMS (V) £5.00

Two portobello mushrooms charcoal grilled and
drizzled with olive oil.

KOLOKITHAKIA WITH EGGS £5.45
Courgette and egg dish.

SPANAKOPITA (V) 3 PIECES 6 PIECES
Fresh spinach, onions with feta cheese wrapped in £5.45 £9.00
crispy filo pastry.

KEFTEDAKIA 3 PIECES 6 PIECES
Deep fried meat balls made from pork mince meat. £5.45 £9.00
KROKETTES 3 PIECES 6 PIECES
3 Deep Fried Chicken Croquettes. £5.45 £9.00
KOUBEBIA (DOLMADES) 4 PIECES 8 PIECES

Stuffed vine leaves. £5.45 £9.00

KALAMARI FRIED HALF PORTION  FULL PORTION

Fresh squid coated in flour and deep fried. £10.25 £17.45
KING PRAWNS 4 PIECES 8 PIECES
Mediterranean King Prawns cooked in white wine £8.00 £14.00

and garlic butter.

CYPRUS PITTA SANDWICHES
CYPRUS TRADITIONAL MIX

Lountza, halloumi,cucumber and tomato, served in large warm £8.75
Cypriot pitta bread.

VEGETARIAN (V)

Halloumi, cucumber and tomatoes served in large warm Cypriot pitta bread. £7.75
LOUNTZA AND CHEESE
Smoke pork loin, cucumber, tomato served in a large warm Cypriot pitta bread £7.75

with cheddar cheese.

TAKEAWAY MENU

01634 322828
84 WATLING STREET, GILLINGHAM, KENT, ME7 2YS

GYROS

CHICKEN GYROS
Charcoal-cooked chicken wrapped in Greek flatbread with chips, onion, £9.95
tomatoes and tzatziki sauce.

PORK GYROS
Charcoal-cooked pork wrapped in Greek flatbread with chips, onion, tomatoes £9.95
and tzatziki sauce.

SOUVLAKIA - KEBABS

IN A PITTA BREAD
WITH SALAD
SIDE NOT INCLUDED:

CHICKEN £14.50 £16.50
PORK £14.50 £16.50
LAMB £16.50 £18.50
SHEFTALIA £15.00 £17.50
VEGETABLE KEBAB £11.50 £13.50

FISH KEBAB
Choice of Monkfish or Salmon

CHOOSE FROM CHIPS, RICE, POURKOURI, ROAST POTATOES OR SALAD
MIXED KEBABS

IN A TRAY WITH A SIDE
OF YOUR CHOICE:

£16.45 £18.45

IN A PITTA BREAD
WITH SALAD
SIDE NOT INCLUDED:

CHICKEN & SHEFTALIA £17.50 £19.50
CHICKEN & PORK £14.50 £16.50
CHICKEN & LAMB £16.00 £18.00
LAMB & PORK £16.00 £18.00
PORK & SHEFTALIA £17.50 £19.50
LAMB & SHEFTALIA £19.50 £21.50
CHOOSE FROM CHIPS, RICE, POURKOURI, ROAST POTATOES OR SALAD

IN'A TRAY WITH A SIDE
OF YOUR CHOICE:

SHARING PLATTERS

MIX GRILL SHARING PLATTER For 3 Peop|e:
2 Pork and 1 Chicken skewer, 3 Sheftalias, 3 Pieces of Lamb, Mushrooms &

Tomatoes. Greek Salad plus 1 side of your choice.

MIX GRILL SHARING PLATTER For 4 People:
2 Pork and 2 Chicken Skewers, 4 Sheftalias, 4 Pieces of Lamb, Mushrooms &
Tomatoes. Greek Salad plus 2 sides of your choice.

CHARCOAL COOKED BEEF BURGER

Greek style beef burger served with a choice of Pickles, Cheese £1 £13.95
Mushroom £2 - Halloumi £2

LAMB CHOPS £20.95
Best end lamb chops cooked on the charcoal - with your choice of side.

KOTOLETA £19.25
Greek style pork chop - with your choice of side.

PAIDAKIA (PORK RIBS) £9.00
Charcoal grilled pork belly ribs.

SHEFTALIA (3 PIECES) £9.75

Cyprus authentic Homemade Pork Sausages cooked on the charcoal.

*all of our dishes may contain traces of nuts wheat and dairy.

GREEK SPECIALITIES

KLEFTIKO
Slow oven cooked lamb, cooked in tomatoes & onions served
with Cyprus roast potatoes.

BEEF STIFADO

Greek beef casserole cooked with onions. Served with rice.

MOUSSAKA

Traditional Greek creamy oven baked dish with beef mince,

aubergines, courgettes and potatoes. Served with Greek salad.

PASTICHIO (MACARONIA TOU FOURNOU)

Traditional Greek oven baked pasta dish with beef mince and bechamel sauce.

Served with Greek salad.

~ Please Pre-order by 3pm to avoid disappointment ~

LAMB SOUVLA

Succulent pieces of Lamb on the bone cooked over charcoal.

CHICKEN SOUVLA

Marinated boneless Chicken leg and thigh cooked over charcoal.

£20.45

£17.45

£16.45

£16.45

£22.95

£20.95

~OUR SOUVLA DISHES ARE SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF CHIPS, RICE, OR ROAST POTATOES ~

POURKOURI WITH YOGHURT (V)
Cracked bulgur wheat

RICE (V)
FRESH CUT CHIPS
ROAST POTATOES

Oven cooked soft Cyprus roast potatoes

GRILLED VEGETABLES (V)

Peppers, courgettes and onions cooked on the charcoal.
SALADS & APPETISERS
GREEK SALAD (V)

Cucumber, tomatoes, feta, lettuce, peppers, oregano, served
with vinegar and extra virgin olive oil.

MIXED VILLAGE SALAD (HORIATIKI) (V)
Tomatoes, cucumber, lettuce, rocket, onions, peppers, served
with vinegar and extra virgin olive oil.

GREEN SALAD (V)

Crispy fresh lettuce, cucumber and rocket.

SEAFOOD SALAD

Mixed seafood marinated in olive oil and vinegar.
POTATO SALAD (V)

Potatoes drizzled with lemon juice, olive oil and coriander.
BROAD BEANS (V)

With olive oil and mint.

GREEK PITTA

Cooked on charcoal.

GLUTEN-FREE PITTA

Cooked on charcoal.

BAKLAVA

A rich, sweet pastry made with layers of filo filled with chopped nuts and

sweetened with syrup.

KAIDEIFI

A traditional Greek dessert filled with nuts and covered in a honey syrup.

LOKOUMADES
Sweet Greek dough balls.

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
CHEESECAKE

GREEK YOGURT
With honey and walnuts.

RICE PUDDING

SMALL
£6.95

SMALL
£6.45

SMALL
£6.45

£4.50

£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

£5.45

LARGE
£8.45

LARGE
£7.95

WAKE]=

£7.95

£7.25

£5.00

£5.00

£2.00

£2.50

£5.25

£5.25

£5.45

£5.45
£5.45
£4.95

£4.50





