



Ela Kendro
GREEK RESTAURANT - BAR

For Special Events, Parties,
or Restaurant Bookings,
please Call or Email to
reserve your table.

TAKE-AWAY MENU

ELA KENDRO
84 WATLING STREET
GILLINGHAM, KENT, ME7 2YS



01634 322828



elakendro@hotmail.com



www.elakendro.co.uk

Follow us on Social Media:

@elakendro





Ela Kendro

G R E E K R E S T A U R A N T - B A R

DIPS ALL SERVED WITH PITTA BREAD

TARAMOSALATA	£5.00
A creamy, smooth and delicious dip made from fresh cod roe.	
HOUMOUS (V)	£5.00
Pureed chickpeas with virgin olive oil, lemon, garlic and tahini.	
TZATZIKI (V)	£5.00
Fresh yoghurt dip with cucumber, garlic, olive oil and mint.	
TAHINI (V)	£5.00
Ground sesame seeds blended with garlic, lemon juice and pure olive oil.	

~ GET ALL 4 GREEK DIPS FOR £17.00 - IDEAL FOR SHARING ~

HOT MEZEDAKIA

HALLOUMI (V)	£5.45
A Greek Cypriot trademark cheese made from goats milk.	
PASTOURMA	£6.45
Tasty spicy beef sausage.	
LOUNTZA	£5.45
Smoked pork loin.	
LOUKANIKI	£6.45
Authentic village pork sausage, smoked and charcoal grilled.	
MUSHROOMS (V)	£5.00
Two portobello mushrooms charcoal grilled and drizzled with olive oil.	
KOLOKITHAKIA WITH EGGS	£5.45
Courgette and egg dish.	
SPANAKOPITA (V)	3 PIECES £5.45 6 PIECES £9.00
Fresh spinach, onions with feta cheese wrapped in crispy filo pastry.	
KEFTEDAKIA	3 PIECES £5.45 6 PIECES £9.00
Deep fried meat balls made from pork mince meat.	
KROKETTAS	3 PIECES £5.45 6 PIECES £9.00
3 Deep Fried Chicken Croquettes.	
KOUBEKIA (DOLMADES)	4 PIECES £5.45 8 PIECES £9.00
Stuffed vine leaves.	
KALAMARI FRIED	HALF PORTION £10.25 FULL PORTION £17.45
Fresh squid coated in flour and deep fried.	
KING PRAWNS	4 PIECES £8.00 8 PIECES £14.00
Mediterranean King Prawns cooked in white wine and garlic butter.	

CYPRUS PITTA SANDWICHES AVAILABLE UNTIL 5PM

CYPRUS TRADITIONAL MIX	£8.75
Lountza, halloumi, cucumber and tomato, served in large warm Cypriot pitta bread.	
VEGETARIAN (V)	£7.75
Halloumi, cucumber and tomatoes served in large warm Cypriot pitta bread.	
LOUNTZA AND CHEESE	£7.75
Smoke pork loin, cucumber, tomato served in a large warm Cypriot pitta bread with cheddar cheese.	

TAKEAWAY MENU

01634 322828

84 WATLING STREET, GILLINGHAM, KENT, ME7 2YS

GYROS

CHICKEN GYROS	£9.95
Charcoal-cooked chicken wrapped in Greek flatbread with chips, onion, tomatoes and tzatziki sauce.	
PORK GYROS	£9.95
Charcoal-cooked pork wrapped in Greek flatbread with chips, onion, tomatoes and tzatziki sauce.	

SOUVLAKIA - KEBABS ALL COOKED ON CHARCOAL

	IN A PITTA BREAD WITH SALAD SIDE NOT INCLUDED:	IN A TRAY WITH A SIDE OF YOUR CHOICE:
CHICKEN	£14.50	£16.50
PORK	£14.50	£16.50
LAMB	£16.50	£18.50
SHEFTALIA	£15.00	£17.50
VEGETABLE KEBAB	£11.50	£13.50
FISH KEBAB	£16.45	£18.45
Choice of Monkfish or Salmon		

CHOOSE FROM CHIPS, RICE, POURKOURI, ROAST POTATOES OR SALAD

MIXED KEBABS

	IN A PITTA BREAD WITH SALAD SIDE NOT INCLUDED:	IN A TRAY WITH A SIDE OF YOUR CHOICE:
CHICKEN & SHEFTALIA	£17.50	£19.50
CHICKEN & PORK	£14.50	£16.50
CHICKEN & LAMB	£16.00	£18.00
LAMB & PORK	£16.00	£18.00
PORK & SHEFTALIA	£17.50	£19.50
LAMB & SHEFTALIA	£19.50	£21.50

CHOOSE FROM CHIPS, RICE, POURKOURI, ROAST POTATOES OR SALAD

SHARING PLATTERS

MIX GRILL SHARING PLATTER For 3 People: 2 Pork and 1 Chicken skewer, 3 Sheftalias, 3 Pieces of Lamb, Mushrooms & Tomatoes. Greek Salad plus 1 side of your choice.	£40.00
MIX GRILL SHARING PLATTER For 4 People: 2 Pork and 2 Chicken Skewers, 4 Sheftalias, 4 Pieces of Lamb, Mushrooms & Tomatoes. Greek Salad plus 2 sides of your choice.	£49.00

CHARCOAL COOKED BEEF BURGER	£13.95
Greek style beef burger served with a choice of Pickles, Cheese £1 Mushroom £2 - Halloumi £2	
LAMB CHOPS	£20.95
Best end lamb chops cooked on the charcoal - with your choice of side.	
KOTOLETA	£19.25
Greek style pork chop - with your choice of side.	
PAIDAKIA (PORK RIBS)	£9.00
Charcoal grilled pork belly ribs.	
SHEFTALIA (3 PIECES)	£9.75
Cyprus authentic Homemade Pork Sausages cooked on the charcoal.	

GREEK SPECIALITIES

KLEFTIKO	£20.45
Slow oven cooked lamb, cooked in tomatoes & onions served with Cyprus roast potatoes.	
BEEF STIFADO	£17.45
Greek beef casserole cooked with onions. Served with rice.	
MOUSSAKA	£16.45
Traditional Greek creamy oven baked dish with beef mince, aubergines, courgettes and potatoes. Served with Greek salad.	
PASTICHIO (MACARONIA TOU FOURNOU)	£16.45
Traditional Greek oven baked pasta dish with beef mince and bechamel sauce. Served with Greek salad.	

~ Please Pre-order by 3pm to avoid disappointment ~

LAMB SOUVLA	£22.95
Succulent pieces of Lamb on the bone cooked over charcoal.	
CHICKEN SOUVLA	£20.95
Marinated boneless Chicken leg and thigh cooked over charcoal.	

~ OUR SOUVLA DISHES ARE SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF CHIPS, RICE, OR ROAST POTATOES ~

SIDES

POURKOURI WITH YOGHURT (V)	£4.50
Cracked bulgur wheat	
RICE (V)	£3.50
FRESH CUT CHIPS	£3.50
ROAST POTATOES	£4.00
Oven cooked soft Cyprus roast potatoes	
GRILLED VEGETABLES (V)	£5.45
Peppers, courgettes and onions cooked on the charcoal.	

SALADS & APPETISERS

GREEK SALAD (V)	SMALL £6.95	LARGE £8.45
Cucumber, tomatoes, feta, lettuce, peppers, oregano, served with vinegar and extra virgin olive oil.		
MIXED VILLAGE SALAD (HORIIATIKI) (V)	SMALL £6.45	LARGE £7.95
Tomatoes, cucumber, lettuce, rocket, onions, peppers, served with vinegar and extra virgin olive oil.		
GREEN SALAD (V)	SMALL £6.45	LARGE £7.95
Crispy fresh lettuce, cucumber and rocket.		
SEAFOOD SALAD	£7.25	
Mixed seafood marinated in olive oil and vinegar.		
POTATO SALAD (V)	£5.00	
Potatoes drizzled with lemon juice, olive oil and coriander.		
BROAD BEANS (V)	£5.00	
With olive oil and mint.		
GREEK PITTA	£2.00	
Cooked on charcoal.		
GLUTEN-FREE PITTA	£2.50	
Cooked on charcoal.		

DESSERTS

BAKLAVA	£5.25
A rich, sweet pastry made with layers of filo filled with chopped nuts and sweetened with syrup.	
KAIDEIFI	£5.25
A traditional Greek dessert filled with nuts and covered in a honey syrup.	
LOKOUMADES	£5.45
Sweet Greek dough balls.	
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£5.45
CHEESECAKE	£5.45
GREEK YOGURT	£4.95
With honey and walnuts.	
RICE PUDDING	£4.50

*all of our dishes may contain traces of nuts wheat and dairy.